
School of Science and Engineering Activity/Club List 
2021-22 School Year 

UIL and Competitive Competitions 

Activity 
 

Sponsor Location Times/Days Contact Information 

Academic Decathlon 
 

Ms. Tan 
Ms. Tangman 

229 Thursdays  
4:30-5:20 

 

Ms. Tan 
!"#$%&#''#()(&*+,-.

 
American Mathematics Competition 

 
Ms. Tan 

Mr. Barasch 
223 Thursdays  

4:30-5:20 
 

Ms. Tan 
j"#$@dallasisd.org 

 
Chemistry Olympiad Dr. Cambre 327 Wednesdays  

4:30-5:20 
 

Dr. Cambre  
jcambre@dallasisd.org 

 
Debate Mr. Hyman 

Ms. Zhuge 
285 Thursdays  

4:30-5:20 
 

Mr. Hyman 
shyman@dallasisd.org 

 
Destination Imagination Ms. Martin 226 Mondays  

4:30-5:20 
Ms. Martin 

darmartin@dallasisd.org 
 

Metroplex Math Ms. Vergou 202 Mondays  
4:30-5:20  

starting 10/28 

Ms. Vergou 
tvergou@dallasisd.org 

 
Mock Trial Ms. Foster 283 Tuesdays  

4:30-5:20 
Ms. Foster 

defoster@dallasisd.org 
 

Physics Team Mr. Gonzalez 130 Tuesdays  
4:30-5:20 

Mr. Gonzalez 
josegonzalez1@dallasisd.org 
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UIL Computer Science Mr. Tompkins 231 Tuesdays  
4:30-5:20 

Mr. Tompkins 
rtompkins@dallasisd.org 

 
UIL Current Issues & Events Mr. Hoyle 363 Thursdays  

4:30-5:20 
Mr. Hoyle 

ghoyle@dallasisd.org 
 

UIL Journalism Ms. Ashmead 214 Mondays  
4:30-5:20 

Ms. Ashmead 
aashmead@dallasisd.org 

 
UIL Literary Criticism Ms. Ashmead 214 
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Non-Competitive Clubs and Student Groups 

Activity Sponsor Location Times/Days Contact Person 
AI & Machine Learning Club Mr. Florczak 230 Thursdays  

4:30-5:20 
 

Mr. Florczak 
c/'+,01#2%&#''#()(&*+,-.
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Volunteer Club Ms. Carver 326 Bimonthly Thursd

-


